172x150x38.5mm/6x1.5inch(Metal 5 Blades), 270~130 CFM
TD1738M   General specification
-Motor: Microprocessor brushless DC Motor, auto cutoff & restart
-Motor Protection: Electronically protected, polarity protected
-Frame: Aluminum die-cast, black color
-Impeller: Metal 5 blades
-Bearing: Two ball bearings
-Rotation: CCW view from label side

 -UL File # E195890
Model Rated
Voltage
Voltage
Range
Input
Power
Rated
Current
Ref.
Speed
Max
Airflow
Max
Pressure  Noise
 VDC VDC W A RPM   CFM  M3/Min Inch/H2O mm dB   TD1738M-SH-12  12  7~13.8  64.8  5.4  4200   260  7.36  0.98  24.89  62
TD1738M-HH-12  12  7~13.8  50.4  4.2  4000   250  7.08  0.93  23.62  60
TD1738M-H-12  12  7~13.8  23  1.9  3800   230  6.51  0.90  22.86  57
TD1738M-M-12  12  7~13.8  13.2  1.1  3300   215  6.09  0.79  20.07  46
TD1738M-L-12  12  5.5  5.5  0.45  2000   130  3.68  0.5  12.70  39
TD1738M-SH-24  24  15~27.6  63.6  2.65  4300   270  7.65  1.03  26.16  62
TD1738M-HH-24  24  15~27.6  50.4  2.1  4100   255  7.22  0.94  23.88  60
TD1738M-H-24  24  15~27.6  24  0.97  3850   240  6.80  0.93  23.62  57
TD1738M-M-24  24  15~27.6  13  0.52  3300   215  6.09  0.79  20.07  46
TD1738M-L-24  24  15~28  5  0.20  2000   130  3.68  0.5  12.70  39
TD1738M-SH-48  48  22~53  62.4  1.3  4300   270  7.65  1.03  26.16  62
TD1738M-HH-48  48  22~53  49.4  1.03  4100   255  7.22  0.94  23.88  60
TD1738M-H-48  48  22~55  23.5  0.48  3850   240  6.80  0.93  23.62  57
TD1738M-M-48  48  22~58  14.5  0.30  3300   215  6.09  0.79  20.07  46
TD1738M-L-48  48  22~60  5.8  0.12  2000   130  3.68  0.5  12.70  39
Related Product Information
Please see our related items below for suggested products to use with this item:
•  Metal Fan Guard: TWG-172
•  Plastic Fan Guard: TPG-172